SYSTXCCUID01--B
Infinityt Control
Product Data
A06167
NOTE: Infinity Control compatible with Infinity rated indoor
equipment only.
INFINITYt CONTROL
Carrier specializes in creating a customized home comfort system

your system from the internet or phone.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
SYSTX CC UID 01 --B
Product Type Brand Model Type Packaged Quantity Software Version
Infinity System Carrier UID -- User Interface Deluxe
NIM -- Network Interface Module
SAM -- System Access Module
As an Energy Star® Partner, Carrier
Corporation has determined that
this product meets the ENERGY
STAR® guidelines for energy
efficiency
Recessed Mount Surface Mount
A07255 A07256 A07257
WALL
0.37"
9.5 mm
0.98"
25 mm
WALL
0.37"
9.5 mm
1.34"
34.2 mm
3.56"
90.4 mm
3.56"
90.4 mm
7.39"
187.5 mm
6.00"
152.4
S
YS
TX
C
C
U
ID
01
--
B
3
PRODUCT DATA INFORMATION
Compatible Communicating Products
Air Conditioning units -- 24AN1, 24ANA7, 24APA5, 24APA3
Heat Pumps -- 25HNA6, 25HNA9, 25HPA3, 25HPA4,
25HPA5
Gas Furnace -- 58MVB, 58MVC, 58CVA, 58UVB
Fan Coils -- FE
Small Packaged Products -- 50XL/XT, 50DU/DT, 50CE/CR,
48XL/XT, 48DU/DT, 48CE
Physical Characteristics
Dimensions: See drawing
Appearance: Plastic, white color, textured
Electrical Characteristics/Communication
Input Volts/Amps 24VAC
Each device in the Infinity System has a four--pin connector
labeled ABCD. It is recommended that the following color
code be used when wiring each device:
A — Green = Data A
B — Yellow = Data B
C — White = 24VAC (Com)
D — Red = 24VAC (Hot)
Environmental Requirements:
Operating Temperature/Relative Humidity: